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Weatherization Service Providers Service Areas by County Contact Phone Email Website Link 

  Shelby A service provider will be available soon, please check back for an updated service list. 

Clarksville-Montgomery County Community Action 
Agency Montgomery Sonya Hobbs (931) 896-1821 shobbs@cmccaa.com CMCCAA Weatherization 

Delta Human Resource Agency Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton Chelsey Clay (901) 476-5226 chelseyclay@deltahra.com DHRA Weatherization 

East Tennessee Human Resource Agency 
Anderson, Campbell, Claiborne, Cocke, 
Grainger, Hamblen, Jefferson, Monroe, 
Morgan, Scott, Sevier, Union  

Jenna Harris  (865) 691-2551 jharris@ethra.org ETHRA Weatherization 

Knoxville Knox County Community Action Committee Blount, Roane, Loudon, Knox Jeffrey Vincent  (865) 244-3080 jeffrey.vincent@cachousing.org KKCCAC Weatherization 

Mid Cumberland Community Action Agency Cheatham, Robertson, Rutherford, 
Sumner, Trousdale, Williamson, Wilson Jessica McGill (615) 742-1113 ext. 2050 jmcgill@midcumberland.org MCCAA Weatherization 

  Dickson, Stewart, Houston, Humphreys A service provider will be available soon, please check back for an updated service list. 

Metropolitan Development & Housing Agency Davidson Rhonda Sweat (615) 252-8452 rsweat@nashville-mdha.org MDHA Weatherization 

South Central Human Resource Agency 
Bedford, Coffee, Franklin, Giles, Hickman, 
Lawrence, Lewis, Lincoln, Marshall, 
Maury, Moore, Perry, Wayne 

Debbie Hopkins (931) 433-7182 dhopkins@schra.us SCHRA Weatherization 

Southeast Tennessee Human Resource Agency Bledsoe, Grundy, Hamilton, Marion, 
McMinn, Meigs, Polk, Rhea, Sequatchie Erica Johnson (423) 949-2191 ejohnson@sethra.us SETHRA Weatherization 

Southwest Human Resource Agency 

Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Haywood, 
Henderson, McNairy, Madison, Benton, 
Carroll, Gibson, Henry, Weakley, Crockett, 
Dyer, Lake, Obion 

Farris Stout (731) 989-5111 fstout@swhra.org SWHRA Weatherization 

Upper Cumberland Human Resource Agency 

Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, DeKalb, 
Fentress, Jackson, Macon, Overton, 
Pickett, Putnam, Smith, Van Buren, 
Warren, White 

Tommy Simcox (931) 823-7323 tsimcox@uchra.com UCHRA Weatherization 

Upper East Tennessee Human Development Agency Sullivan, Carter, Greene, Hancock, 
Hawkins, Johnson, Unico, Washington Rhonda Calton  (423) 230-3718 Rcalton@uethda.org UETHDA Weatherization 
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